USEK | Facts and Figures

Graduates by Academic Program - 2021-2022

Program

Faculty of Arts and Sciences

Freshman Program

Bachelor of Arts in Arabic Language and Literature
Bachelor of Arts in Cinema and Television

Bachelor of Arts in Conservation, Restoration of Cultural Properties and Sacred
Art
Bachelor of Arts in Education

Bachelor of Arts in English Language and Literature
Bachelor of Arts in French Language and Literature
Bachelor of Arts in Higher and Specialized Music Education
Bachelor of Arts in Journalism and Communication
Bachelor of Arts in Modern Languages and Translation
Bachelor of Arts in Music

Bachelor of Arts in Performing Arts

Bachelor of Arts in Philosophy

Bachelor of Arts in Psychology

Bachelor of Arts in Social Sciences

Bachelor of Science in Actuarial and Financial Mathematics
Bachelor of Science in Biochemistry

Bachelor of Science in Biology

Bachelor of Science in Chemistry

Bachelor of Science in Computer Science

Bachelor of Science in Human Nutrition and Dietetics
Bachelor of Science in Information Technology

Teaching Diploma in Education

Diploma in Interpretation

Master of Arts in Arabic language & Literature

Master of Arts in Cinema and Television

Master of Arts in Conservation, Restoration of Cultural Properties and Sacred Art
Master of Arts in Education

Master of Arts in E-Journalism and E-communication
Master of Arts in Intervention and Social Work

Master of Arts in Journalism and Communication

Master of Arts in Music

Master of Arts in Performing Arts

Master of Arts in Philosophy

Master of Arts in Psychology

Master of Arts in Translation

Master of Science in Actuarial and Financial Mathematics
Master of Science in Biochemistry

Master of Science in Biology

Master of Science in Neuroscience and Biotechnology

Level* Total of

Graduates

352
C1 3
C1 2
C1 20
C1 6
C1 17
C1
C1 1
C1
C1 8
C1 15
C1 10
C1
C1
C1 22
C1 8
C1 17
C1 18
C1 10
C1 3
C1 17
C1 28
C1 5
C1 21
C2 4
c2 2
c2
C2 2
c2 14
C2 1
c2 1
C2 1
C2 1
c2 4
C2 1
c2 22
C2 2
c2
C2 14
C2
Cc2 1

*C1: Undergraduate studies, C2: Graduate studies, C3: Doctoral studies, FC: Continuing Education

Institutional Research and Assessment Office



USEK | Facts and Figures

Master of Science in Nutrition

Ph.D. in French Language and Literature

Ph.D. in Language Sciences

Ph.D. in Agriculture and Food Sciences

Ph.D. in Chemistry

Ph.D. in Education Sciences

Ph.D. in English Language and Literature

Ph.D. in History

Ph.D. in Music

Ph.D. in Philosophy

Pontifical Faculty of Theology

Bachelor of Arts in Theology

Master of Arts in Theology

School of Architecture and Design

Bachelor of Arts in Communication and Visual Arts
Bachelor of Arts in Design and Applied Arts

Bachelor of Arts in Digital Media

Bachelor of Science in Architectural Studies

Master in Architecture

Master in Interior Architecture

Master of Arts in Communication and Visual Arts
Master of Arts in Contemporary Arts

Business School

Bachelor of Business Administration - Audit

Bachelor of Business Administration - Business Computing
Bachelor of Business Administration - Finance
Bachelor of Business Administration - Hotel Management
Bachelor of Business Administration - Management
Bachelor of Business Administration - Management & Entrepreneurship
Bachelor of Business Administration - Marketing
Bachelor of Business Administration - Transport and Logistics
Executive MBA - Digital Management

MBA - Audit

MBA - Finance

MBA - Financial Engineering

MBA - Human Resources

MBA - Management and International Affairs

MBA - Marketing

Ph.D. in Business Administration

School of Engineering

Bachelor of Engineering in Biomedical Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering in Chemical Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering in Civil Engineering

Bachelor of Engineering in Computer Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering in Electrical & Electronics Eng.

*C1: Undergraduate studies, C2: Graduate studies, C3: Doctoral studies, FC: Continuing Education

Institutional Research and Assessment Office

c2
c3
C3
C3
c3
C3
C3
C3
c3
C3

C1
C2

C1
C1
C1
C1
C2
C2
Cc2
C2

C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C3

C1
C1
C1
C1
C1

w =
W Rk P NRRRPRNNRW

N
H~ ©

341
37
42
11

109

108
28

269

57

61

46

16
15

175
11
13
16

14



USEK | Facts and Figures

Bachelor of Engineering in Mechanical Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering in Telecommunications Engineering
Bachelor of Science in Engineering Sciences - Food Engineering
Engineering Diploma in Agricultural Engineering

Bachelor of Science in Engineering Sciences

Master of Science in Biomedical Engineering

Master of Science in Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Master of Science in Enology

Master of Science in Food Engineering

Master of Science in Petroleum Engineering

School of Law and Political Sciences

Bachelor of Arts in International Relations

Bachelor of Arts in Political Sciences

Law Degree

Master of Arts in Criminology

Master of Arts in Diplomacy and International Security
Master of Arts in Middle Eastern Studies

Master of Laws in Business Law

Master of Laws in Private Law

School of Medicine and Medical Sciences

Bachelor of Science in Nursing Sciences

Bachelor of Science in Health Fundamental Sciences
Doctorate of Medicine

Diploma of Specialized Studies

Total of Graduates

*C1: Undergraduate studies, C2: Graduate studies, C3: Doctoral studies, FC: Continuing Education

Institutional Research and Assessment Office

C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2

C1
C1
C1
C2
C2
Cc2
C2
C2

C1
C1
C2
c3

26
11
13
45

11

87

61

(e RO R e

139
16
56
43
24

1396



