USEK | Facts and Figures

Graduates by Academic Program - 2021-2022

Program	Level*	Total of Graduates
Faculty of Arts and Sciences		352
Freshman Program	C1	3
Bachelor of Arts in Arabic Language and Literature	C1	2
Bachelor of Arts in Cinema and Television	C1	20
Bachelor of Arts in Conservation, Restoration of Cultural Properties and Sacred Art	C1	6
Bachelor of Arts in Education	C1	17
Bachelor of Arts in English Language and Literature	C1	5
Bachelor of Arts in French Language and Literature	C1	1
Bachelor of Arts in Higher and Specialized Music Education	C1	3
Bachelor of Arts in Journalism and Communication	C1	8
Bachelor of Arts in Modern Languages and Translation	C1	15
Bachelor of Arts in Music	C1	10
Bachelor of Arts in Performing Arts	C1	1
Bachelor of Arts in Philosophy	C1	1
Bachelor of Arts in Psychology	C1	22
Bachelor of Arts in Social Sciences	C1	8
Bachelor of Science in Actuarial and Financial Mathematics	C1	17
Bachelor of Science in Biochemistry	C1	18
Bachelor of Science in Biology	C1	10
Bachelor of Science in Chemistry	C1	3
Bachelor of Science in Computer Science	C1	17
Bachelor of Science in Human Nutrition and Dietetics	C1	28
Bachelor of Science in Information Technology	C1	5
Teaching Diploma in Education	C1	21
Diploma in Interpretation	C2	4
Master of Arts in Arabic language & Literature	C2	2
Master of Arts in Cinema and Television	C2	6
Master of Arts in Conservation, Restoration of Cultural Properties and Sacred Art	C2	2
Master of Arts in Education	C2	14
Master of Arts in E-Journalism and E-communication	C2	1
Master of Arts in Intervention and Social Work	C2	1
Master of Arts in Journalism and Communication	C2	1
Master of Arts in Music	C2	1
Master of Arts in Performing Arts	C2	4
Master of Arts in Philosophy	C2	1
Master of Arts in Psychology	C2	22
Master of Arts in Translation	C2	2
Master of Science in Actuarial and Financial Mathematics	C2	4
Master of Science in Biochemistry	C2	14
Master of Science in Biology	C2	6
Master of Science in Neuroscience and Biotechnology	C2	1

^{*}C1: Undergraduate studies, C2: Graduate studies, C3: Doctoral studies, FC: Continuing Education

USEK | Facts and Figures

Master of Caiones in Nertrition	62	12
Master of Science in Nutrition	C2 C3	13
Ph.D. in French Language and Literature Ph.D. in Language Sciences	C3	2
Ph.D. in Agriculture and Food Sciences	C3	2
Ph.D. in Chemistry	C3	1
Ph.D. in Education Sciences	C3	1
Ph.D. in English Language and Literature	C3	1
Ph.D. in History	C3	2
Ph.D. in Music	C3	1
Ph.D. in Philosophy	C3	1
Pontifical Faculty of Theology	CS	33
Bachelor of Arts in Theology	C1	29
Master of Arts in Theology	C1	4
School of Architecture and Design	CZ	341
Bachelor of Arts in Communication and Visual Arts	C1	37
Bachelor of Arts in Design and Applied Arts	C1	42
Bachelor of Arts in Design and Applied Arts Bachelor of Arts in Digital Media	C1	11
Bachelor of Science in Architectural Studies	C1	109
Master in Architecture		
	C2 C2	108
Master in Interior Architecture Master of Arts in Communication and Visual Arts	C2	28
	C2	2
Master of Arts in Contemporary Arts Business School	CZ	269
Bachelor of Business Administration - Audit	C1	57
Bachelor of Business Administration - Business Computing	C1	5
Bachelor of Business Administration - Finance	C1	61
Bachelor of Business Administration - Hotel Management	C1	5
-	C1	46
Bachelor of Business Administration - Management	C1	46
Bachelor of Business Administration - Management & Entrepreneurship Bachelor of Business Administration - Marketing		
	C1 C1	16 15
Bachelor of Business Administration - Transport and Logistics Executive MBA - Digital Management	C1	15
MBA - Audit	C2	9
MBA - Finance	C2	16
	C2	6
MBA - Financial Engineering MBA - Human Resources	C2	6
	C2	13
MBA - Marketing	C2	7
MBA - Marketing Ph.D. in Business Administration		
School of Engineering	C3	2 175
	C1	
Bachelor of Engineering in Chemical Engineering	C1	11
Bachelor of Engineering in Chemical Engineering	C1 C1	13
Bachelor of Engineering in Computer Engineering		16
Bachelor of Engineering in Computer Engineering	C1	4
Bachelor of Engineering in Electrical & Electronics Eng.	C1	14

^{*}C1: Undergraduate studies, C2: Graduate studies, C3: Doctoral studies, FC: Continuing Education

USEK | Facts and Figures

Bachelor of Engineering in Mechanical Engineering	C1	26
Bachelor of Engineering in Telecommunications Engineering	C1	11
Bachelor of Science in Engineering Sciences - Food Engineering	C1	13
Engineering Diploma in Agricultural Engineering	C1	45
Bachelor of Science in Engineering Sciences	C1	5
Master of Science in Biomedical Engineering	C2	1
Master of Science in Electrical and Electronics Engineering	C2	1
Master of Science in Enology	C2	2
Master of Science in Food Engineering	C2	11
Master of Science in Petroleum Engineering	C2	2
School of Law and Political Sciences		87
Bachelor of Arts in International Relations	C1	5
Bachelor of Arts in Political Sciences	C1	1
Law Degree	C1	61
Master of Arts in Criminology	C2	1
Master of Arts in Diplomacy and International Security	C2	4
Master of Arts in Middle Eastern Studies	C2	1
Master of Laws in Business Law	C2	5
Master of Laws in Private Law	C2	9
School of Medicine and Medical Sciences		139
Bachelor of Science in Nursing Sciences	C1	16
Bachelor of Science in Health Fundamental Sciences	C1	56
Doctorate of Medicine	C2	43
Diploma of Specialized Studies	C3	24
Total of Graduates		1396

^{*}C1: Undergraduate studies, C2: Graduate studies, C3: Doctoral studies, FC: Continuing Education